
HS 700 S
Chassis
As at: 05/28/08 Time:04:13



HS 700 S
Chassis
As at: 05/28/08 Time:04:13

Pos. Description Reference

01 Screw M 6x110 mm P...481H

02 Rear housing 077.112

03 Main frame 077.111

04 Hexagon screw M 6 P...490D

05 Short seal 077.137

06 PT-screw 50x16 mm P...516H

07 PT-screw 60x20 mm P...516M

08 Screw M 6x140 mm P...481I

09 Nut M 6 P...495H

10 Nut support 077.114

11 Rear floor seal 077.135

12 Stopp-nut M 10 077.130

13 Support for pushbar 077.140

14 Belt guide 077.142

15 Castor complete including Items 16-19 077.144

16 Screw M 10x75 mm P...481J

17 Washer dm 10,5 mm P...496T

18 Castor 077.145

19 Stopp-nut M 10 P...492Q

20 Cover P...171R

21 Seal P...171S


